1、产品名称：
JOZZON 8-inch, wide inlet channel, fouling-resistant brackish
water desalination membrane elements
2、一句话描述：
The JBW-8040-FR series membrane elements integrate jozzon
unique antifouling membrane and winding process, resulting in
a long service life, good weather resistance, and customizable
36-40mil wide flow channels to further enhance antifouling

可选型号选型表 Available Models
Membrane element
model
Effective
membrane area
ft 2 (m 2 )
Water production
flow rate
GPD(m³ /d)
Stable
desalination rate
(%)
Minimum
desalination rate
(%)
JBW-8040-280/57-FR 280(26) 7500(28.4) 99.3 99.3
JBW-8040-300/50-FR 300 (27.9) 8000(30.3) 99.3 99.3
JBW-8040-330/48-FR 330(30.7) 8500(32.2) 99.3 99.3
JBW-8040-365/36-FR 365 (33.9) 950 0( 36.0 ) 99.5 99.3
JBW-8040-365/34-FR 365 (33.9) 950 0 (36.0 ) 99.5 99.3
JBW-8040-380/34-FR 380 (35.3) 10000 (37.9) 99.5 99.3
JBW-8040-400/34-FR 400 (37.2) 10500 (39.7) 99.5 99.3
Test conditions
Test pressure ................................. .... ... 225psi (1.55Mpa)
Test solution temperature .............................. ... ... . 25℃
solution concentration (NaCl ) ........................ 2000ppm